Surveyor: Dote Time Registered in Merima	INDOIS INDOIS
Registered in Marine Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. : SHA 53856 Name of Insured : CTOV Name of Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Pluf Insured Tel No. : Make / Model : Pluf Insured Tel No. : Name of Accident : Out Insured Tel No. : (VIE. YES / NO.) Nature of Accident : Out Insured Liability : Insured Liabilit	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Insured Vehicle No.: Name of Insured Claim No. Make / Model Make / Model	INSRS: WSP: Liability:
Name of Insured : CTOV Policy No. : Make / Model : PUID Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : PUID Excess Sec II :SS D.O.A : VEID P Place of Accident : DUME Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident : If NO. Driver Name / Age : PUID WENCH HOURD OF COLUMN INSURED Liability: So II Driver Tel No.: (VI.: YES) NO) Insured Liability: So II INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	IN DIT CONTROL CONTROL
Name of Insured : CTOV Policy No. : Make / Model : PUID Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : PUID Excess Sec II:SS D.O.A: VIDER Place of Accident : DUME Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident : If NO, Driver Name / Age: PUID WEND HOURD Driver Tel No.: (VIL:YES) NO) Insured Liability: Se II INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	IA REPORT YES/NO Final? Yes/No INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Pull Recess Sec II :SS D.O.A : WITH Place of Accident : WIT	IA REPORT YES/NO Final? Yes/No INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: HU WEIGH HOME Driver Tel No.: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: D.O.A: WEIGH Place of Accident: OI GIA REPORT YES/NO: TP G OI GIA REPORT YES/NO: TP G INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: Place of Accident: OUCYE OUCHE OUCHE	IIA REPORT YES/NO Final? Yes/No INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: If NO, Driver Name / Age: YU WE NO HOMA OI GIA REPORT YES/ NO; TP G Driver Tel No.: (V/L: YES) NO) Insured Liability: % I INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	ilA REPORT YES/ NO Final ? Yes/ No INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
If NO. Driver Name / Age: YU WERD HOMA OI GIA REPORT YES/NO : TP G Driver Tel No.: (V/L: YES) NO) Insured Liability: Se II INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Driver Tel No.: (V/L:YES) NO.) Insured Liability: %	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Driver Tel No.: (V/L:YES) NO.) Insured Liability: % I INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	WSP: Tel : Liability :
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	WSP: Tel : Liability :
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel : Liability :
Tel: Liability: RMKS: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS: RMKS: RMKS:	1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-
The state of the s	RMKS:
Para di Milana	
Date/ Time	
STAGE STAGE	DATE/PIC
Non-Reporting ltr (1st	
Non-Reporting for Clark	
ACC- LOCATION - TO VERITY Notification for (if non-	-pickup):
PEND. LIABILITY MANDATE 100%, Call OF) XI P.
After call in to Off	E A CANADA COMPANION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
18-6-18 FOR MANDATE Documentation Chec	
After call lit to OE	pickup)
Authorisation To Act	2
Release Voucher:	
RECEIVED 1.7 DEC 2018 Final Repair Bill:	
Car Rental Invoice:	
RECEIVED 1 8 JUN 2018 Towing Invoice	
ACTION IN THE STATE OF THE STAT	×
	ý –
PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr	
LOD	action.
Payment Breakdown	Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos:	
Otheric	
NALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
	imuilCall
NAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 20 - (1 -) Confirm with)03 0 Email Call nal Liability: % 1 0 0 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2 + If NO or B 28, Ass.	PG v.
nal Liability: % OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2 † If NO or B 28. Ass. Pagir Cost: SS 3 2 13 2	
iss of Rental (LOR) (SS L42 (days) × 10	VIII
ass of Use (LOU): SS _ (S x days)	
ss of Income (LOI): SS = (S x days)	
OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	
IA/LTA Search SS ~	mat/Painstflamen Casts
ledical: SS	mal/Reject/Private Settle
regal Cost SS — (e.g. 1007 Interpendent.) (2) Report Pormai:	
otal: S\$ 5 855 Global Sum S\$:	
NAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with Email Call	
yee 1: SS 3, 855,21 Name 1: CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO	MOTIVE PRE L
syce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS X Name 2: X	
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:	

Taylor II	
553	IGNATES O
22/01/2018	SKX82389 2015 Dec
Entrant Car	Type M.C. M. Cycle (Bus Van Lerry / Taxx Prima Mover
DD (F) WS TP RES LOD RES / EVALINY / MV	Truck Tpaller or
SKX 8238 V	Mitahishi HSX 1998
Cyclet Caniage Automotive	Colour Colour ±0 Insured (Std) NT NA
209 Pandan Gardens	So Reading 360 50 TRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
haured	Eng No.
Policy No.	JMFXTGA 2WFZ COS67
Dams No.	Gen Cond Exec Fair (Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess	Steering Industry Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Clients Fecors After 230 pm.	Brake Inforder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Vere of Ven	Mod NII (RID I STD A/RIM O) CON I
	Tyra Siza F: 225/55K11
(Palicy Candiller)	A MM
Famary The ven had commenced its NS OS	BY DUN (EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUM!
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO of
Ear or Market Value.	Front Eest C
DAG Acoldent Room Consistent? : Yes or No.	RBai 6 mm RBai
SIA PR Seen Consistent? Yes or No	LiBal b LiBal L
Est Reservs 3 days Res Yes or No	000 Parden 62/1/8 P/63
um Sum: 9, 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey hard & CRC Parolen Gohn.
CA REV REP. / 24 HRS Wp)	Design Damages Frt 700 O/S / N/S / U/O / Reoftop or
Vehice IN / OUT	
Date Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collect
Cate / Time Action / Instruction	
\$ 3,003	
-	
	R (\$ 2,796/48)
	K (\$ -1 1.1/1.12)
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Sunay Fee.
Costina Faithcomi	Taracterial .
Add Fe	
Regar Former :	Texture of the second second
Lump Sum I,S II I	Taken B



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

IND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180009	70/jb3	
				ic Arasi	
	ECIL STREET	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 16-01-2018		
#05	-02 IOB BOILDING	SINGAP ONE 0457 11	Code: III2		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SHA 5385G	Veh. Inspected	SKX 8238Y	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0,00	
	Assign From		Assign Date 16/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	ā	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.	ya		neral Information		
	Accident Date	18/12/2017	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at				
		209 PANDAN GARDENS S	The Province Code		
5a.			Remarks		



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Lim Siew Khoon	Cust No/Name	KCV05333/Mdm Lim Siew Khoon
Pil Cim Stew Knoon	Reg No/Reg Date	SKX8238Y / 21/12/201
23 Namly Place	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
Hamrock Park	Chassis No JMFXTGA2WFZC08677	
Singapore 267170	Engine No	4B11QT1B23
Contact No 97895783	Make/Model	MIT/ASX 2.0 CVT 2WD (NO4)
	Colour/Trim	A03 / BK

Account No.	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KCV05333	CRDVCH	13/01/2018/ 0	9:45	465 / Tay Jia	n Ye	19691		
			Goods / Service	95	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
A 28610501 TO RENEW E PNTB8000 TO REMOVE E PNT98000 PAINT WOR A 54900099 CHECK WIT A 10028901 TO CARRY USING HI- M SUNDRY TO APPL'	REAR EXH E AND REF RK SPRAY RING AND OUT DIAC -SCAN PRO Y ANTI CO Y ANTI CO EMENT, RR MPR FACE MPR FACE BUMPER ROOM CO EXHAUST N	DROSSION ON AFF NG SENSOR BUMPER SUPT,LH SUPT,RH VER MAIN UFFLER SURVEY	RIMS TO FACILITY DEND PANEL SICAL SYSTEM SING HI-SCAN F ECTED PORTION LICK Auto Consumer of a To resurvey before a To display damage Parts prices are so Third party survey. No illegal modific. Supplementary in its subject to final Acknowledged by Signature. R GRANT. OR SIGNATURE:	ultants hence notify the following: e/sifter spray painting ed part(s) during resurvey subject to confirmation y is on a "Without Prejudice" ation(s) is allowed em(s) must be resurveyed a approval from insurance Co Repairer and P 7 1	1.00	220.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 877.00 2.00 479.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	1650.00 100 7 200.00 120 1260.00 120 50.00 120 50.00 120 50.00 120 50.00 120 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 17 2 20.00 18 220.00
Confirm & a	ccepted b	REMARK	s: Resul	2 tahanto.	7% GST on	Ne 5699.		5,699.0 398.9
				0		otal Payab	Trace:	6,097.9

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Car No: SKx82334 WIP 19691

ADDITIONAL PARTS CHANGE

s/No	Parts Name	3 /Supp	CSA Sign	Photo Taken	Remarks	
H	Rew tolares mullber	Supp	May 23/11/4	ナノノ	1571 8431.	
N		7 /Supp	ا الم	/		
:00	Labour to replace	3 /Supp	17	1.		1552
4	year Extremet GAR	7 /Supp	My Sells	Jan Jan	\$100/ -	
.in		7 /Supp	. 11 1	-		
VD.		5 /Supp				
7		7/Supp				
000		7 /Supp				
6		3 /Supp				
10		3 /Supp				
11		7 /Supp				
77		7 /Supp				
13		3 /Supp				
14		7 /Supp				
15		3/Supp				
16		? /Supp				
17		7 /Supp				
18		2 /Supp				
19		7 /Supp				
20		3 /Supp				
		DATE	TAKE	TAKEN BY		
	PHOTO SEFORE PAINT	N 100	AN IN		Model: VM AST	
	PHOTO AFTER PAINT				35	
	PHOTO OF DAMAGED PARTS (DPS)		9		Surveyor: MARNIKE.	
	PHOTO OF CELLETE BENCH					
	REMOVE & INSTALL ENGINE					
	REMOVE & INSTALL DASHBOARD					
	PHOTO 84 SUSP & U/CREMOVE					



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	APRIL PLANT OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mdm Lim Siew Khoon	Cust No/Name	KCV05333/Mdm Lim Siew Khoon
Comp. Delig Servers. Contracts	Reg No/Reg Date	SKX8238Y / 21/12/2015
23 Namly Place	Date In/Mileage	23/01/2018/ 36050
Hamrock Park	Chassis/Package	JMFXTGA2WFZC08677 /DC1710%
Singapore 267170	Engine No	4B11QT1823
Contact No Mobile: 93374479	Make/Mode1	MIT/ASX 2.0 CVT 2WD (NO4)
23/01/	Colour/Trim	A03 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	CALCASSIDIO	WIP No	THE PERSON NAMED IN
CSM00041	Cash	24/05/2018/ 17:05	TLT	881 / Jojo Che	eng	19691	
	- 194	Description of Good	s / Service		Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	AR BURN						-550.00
E PNT88000	AR BUMPE	К					7,100.00
	ND REFIT	REAR BOOT TRIMS TO	FACILIATE	REPAIR			
E PNT98000 RESPRAY	REAR BUM	PER					/420.00
A 54900099			3W2200				/20.00
CHECK WI A 10028901	KING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	SYSTEM				/ 200.00
TO CARRY		GNOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN PE		7500		7 200.00
M SUNDRY	-SCAN PR	O TEST P) P(\bigcirc		rinn)	2	- 20.00
SUNDRIE	\$	ПП/					500000000
A 28610501 REPLACE	RR MUFFL	ER EXHAUST					100.00
S SPECIALIS	TJOB						× 220.00
X COVER,RR		ENSOR MIT ASX / A31			1.00	15.00 00.00	-15.0
X FACE, RR					1.00	877.00 00.00	/877.00
X CLIP.ENG		VER			1.00	2.00 00.00	-2.0
X MUFFLER.					1.00	479.00 00.00	¥ 479.00
Z TEXT		U/Jesuid				Medianiana	ACTORISM.
TP INDIA	(1)						
DOA 18.1							
	TAUFILH	LKK					
22.01.18	1						
	*(Guarantee your warra	nty, maint	ain with Cycle &	Carriage."		
Parts		1,373	.00			Nett	3,003.00
Labour		1,390			7% GST on		210.21
Standard M	7-0-11	- 4 / - 5 / /	.00				
Specialist		220	100.00		T	otal Payable	3,213.21
Diagnostic		0	.00			A THE PARTY OF THE	
Sundry/Oth Total (w/o		20	.00				
		3,003					

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Taufikh Company : LKK

	VEHICLE NO	: SKX8238Y	4		
	MODEL	: MIT/ASX 2	2.0 CVT 2WD		
	WIP	: 19691			
				Email:	
	Material	:_\$	1,373.00		
	Labour	: \$	1,630.00		
	Sub-Total	:_\$	3,003.00		
	Less Excess	: <u>S</u>			
	Total	:_\$	3,003.00		
	GST 7%	:_\$	210.21		
	Grand Total	:_\$	3,213.21		
	Finalise By/Date	: JoJo dtd 24/	05/2018		
	REVERT BACK YOUTHERWISE WILL SURVEYOR'S RE	LL PROCEED	WITH INVOICING		
	REPAIR TOOK	3 WORK		Pays () Weekends Pays () Public Holid	ay
1	TP Claim IND	DIA - SHA5385	G		
	Claim GIA / LTA	fee			
1	Claim Loss	Use ✓	Rental - BKW		
	Claim Medical Fee	/ Others			
	Third Party Report				





Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Mitsubishi Service Centre 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 6568 4555 Fax: 6569 1056 Company no. 197701469G

A member of the jurdine Cycle & Carriage Group

Date: 04th December 2018

Ms Joy, Irene (Case Handle) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam.

Re: Discharge Voucher for Accident Vehicles

Attached is the Discharge Voucher duly signed by the owner.

S/N	Discharge Voucher Claim Reference	Date of accident leading to claim	Vehicle No
1	MCT17120673	18/12/2017	SKX8238Y

Please issue the cheque to CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and send the cheque to us at the following address.

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD 209 PANDAN GARDENS, SINGAPORE 609339.

We will be expecting to receive a cheque from you soon.

Regards, JoJo Cheng Customer Service Cycle & Carriage - PG Tel: +65 6568 4554



VEHICLE NO : SKX8238Y

Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Taufikh Company : LKK

Taulikh	1304
	68412409

	MODEL	: MIT/ASX 2.0	CVT 2WD		
	WIP	: 19691			
_					or the season
					Email: 24/05/18 5=35pm
	Material	:_\$	1,373.00		51/06 - called
	Labour	:_\$	1,630.00		
	Sub-Total	:\$	3,003.00		
	Less Excess	: S			
	Total	: \$	3,003.00		
	GST 7%	: \$	210.21		
	Grand Total	: \$	3,213.21		
	Finalise By/Date	: JoJo dtd 24/0	5/2018		
	OTHERWISE WI SURVEYOR'S RI	LL PROCEED V	VITH INVOICING		
	REPAIR TOOK	3WORK	PAIR TOOK = 3	Days (
✓	TP Claim INI	DIA - SHA53850	ì		
	Claim GIA / LTA	fee			
\checkmark	Claim Loss	Use ✓ I	Rental - BKW		
	Claim Medical Fe	e / Others			
	Third Party Repor	t			





Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Mitaubishi Service Centre 209 Pandom Gordens Singapore 609339 Tet: 6568 4555 Fax: 6569 1056 Company no. 197701469G

Date: 11th October 2018

🍜 A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

Our ref: SKX8238Y Your ref: CC4/III18000970/jb3

Ms Joy Irene (Case Handler) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam.

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SKX8238Y - DOA: 18/12/2017

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mdm Lim Siew Khoon, owner of vehicle registration no. SKX8238Y (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SHA5385G which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair Cost

\$ 3,213.21

Loss of Rental

\$ 749.00 (\$ 107.00 x 07 days)

Total

\$ 3,962.21

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

("the third party claimant")
of 23 Narly Place S(267170) (address), owner of Skx 82384 (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
of 23 Navig Place Sizo Historize
JKX 8238 Y (Vehicle no.) Hereby additional
Cycle & Carriage Automotive. Ptl Lld.
The machine To the Country of the Co
that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 18/12/2017
I A TIME
(location) Involving vehicle no/s
(location) Involving Verlicle 110/3
(*the accident*).
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this day of Jan (month) 20/8_ (year)
Linksellhon J.
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

то	: INDIA INTERNATIONAL I	NSURANCE PTE LTD	_
	64 CECIL STREET		_
	#04-05 IOB BUILDING		_
	SINGAPORE 049711		_
VEHICLE OWNER	: LIM SIEW KHOON		
MOTOR POLICY NO	: GA081721/1	REGISTRATION NO	: <u>SKX8238Y</u>
VEHICLE MODEL	: MIT ASX 2.0	WIP NO	: 19691
ACCIDENT DATE	: 18.12.2017	THIRD PARTY	: SHA5385G
REPAIRER'S NAME		E & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE L MITSUBISHI SERVICE CENTRE 209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	TD
		repaired to my entire satisfactor the policy will be deemed	
OWNER/INSURED SIG	GNATURE	: linkellha	
DATE		: 29.01.2018	
TIME		: 08.55HRS	



Occupation

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PEL LED

too Beg No. 1997/067924 [1981 Beg No. 612 00/2000. X -4 [Cord Street | 604] 605 [806. 67] fold tasking (Singapor of Co.)

Fire 1651 6224 1124

Email: Decree wo oncop Welliam top make many

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT17120673 Claimant Ref : SKX 8238Y CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. "the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD. of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 3,213.21 ____(repair cost), S\$ 642.00 marrental), S\$ _ * _ (search fee), vehicle no SKX 8238Ythat was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 18.12.2017 (date) at BUKIT TIMAH ROAD/DUNEARN ROAD (location) involving vehicle no SHA 5385 Ginsured vehicle) This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22.01,2018 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner LIM SIEW KHOON claimant") of vehicle no SKX 8238Y to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant* We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKX 8238Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis: This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ 3,855.21 to CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD. 20 18 GE AUT CLAIMANT: MSC WITNESS: PG Signature: Signature: Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) inted Surveyor Chang Jajo Name Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD G2581437T NRIC NRIC. 199607198R sog Dindon Gardens Address: 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25 Address Sugapore 609339 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK (S) 408933 Nationality: Nationality:

Occupation:



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mdm Lim Siew Khoon	Cust No/Name KCV05333/Mdm Lim Siew Khoon
	Reg No/Reg Date SKX8238Y / 21/12/2015
23 Namly Place	Date In/Mileage 23/01/2018/ 36050
Hamrock Park Singapore 267170	Chassis/Package JMFXTGA2WFZC08677 /DC1710%
Singapore 20/1/0	Engine No 4811QT1823
Contact No Mobile: 93374479	Make/Model MIT/ASX 2.0 CVT 2WD (NO4)
23/01/	Colour/Trim A03 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note No
CTP00040	Cash	02/10/2018/ 14:08	TLT	881 / Jojo Ch	eng	19691	41421090	
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	in numero							550.0
RENEW REA	AK BUMPE	K						E09 3
E PNT88000	un perit	REAR BOOT TRIMS TO F	ACTULATE D	FRATE				100.00
E PNT98000	AD METT	REAR DOOL LIGHS IN F	WEITIMIE K	EPAIK				420.0
RESPRAY I	REAR BUME	PER						420.00
A 54900099								20.00
CHECK WIF	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL S	YSTEM					2010
A 10028901								200.00
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	SNOSTIC CHECK USING H	I-SCAN PRO	TEST				
USING HI- M SUNDRY	SCAN PRO	TEST						
SUNDRIES								20.00
A 28610501								100.00
	R MUFFLE	R EXHAUST						100.00
S SPECIALIST	J08							220.00
		NSOR MIT ASX / A31						3000000
X COVER,RR					1.00	15.00	00.00	15.00
FACE, RR B		127-10			1.00	877.00	Charles San Control of Control	877.00
X CLIP, ENG					1.00		00,00	2.00
X MUFFLER.E Z TEXT	AHAUST	39.1 N			1.00	479.00	00.00	479.00
INDIA TP	CLAIM							
DOA: 18/1								
		LKK 22/01/18						
	100							
	"61	uarantee your warrant	y, maintai	n with Cycle &	Carriage."			
Parts		1,373.0	10			Nett		3,003.00
Labour		1,390.0			7% GST on	3003.00		210.21
Standard Me		0.0						Artist Sette
Specialist		220.0			To	tal Payable		3,213.21
Diagnostics		0.0				Paid		0.00
Sundry/Othe		20.0				Total Due		3,213.21
Total (w/o G	31)	3,003.0						



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO : 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.
31-Jan-2018	P 0977

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
	P 0977	31-Jan-2018	SLA 2243 E
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
ENTAL FROM 22 JANUARY 2018 TO 29 JANUARY 2018 OUR REF: SKX 8238 Y	7	100.00	700.0
GST @ 7%			\$49.00 \$749.00

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd







CAR PTE LTD RENT Α

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6271 1661 VHA No: P 0 9 7 7

24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

			VEHICLE	HIRING AGE						Vorkshop:		vg
	HIRER	'S PARTICUL	ARS	Hirer's	Own Vel	hicle No	SEX	8238	4 Hep	lace Veh No	ii.	
Name (as in I/C)	HERBER	T LIAN WE	CHIEN CHE	rer Privar Dan V	ehicle N	o: S1	p 171	12 E		VR No.		
NRIC/Passport	No. 37918	762C Date of	Birth: (4.6.1	9:20	100	AND CO. 1	DAI E		q	AutoMan	ual Group	8
Address: 23	NAWIL	y rence	s/ 2671	17.10			CHARGE	S		1	\$	cts
			S(C071	Daily	30	070	ay @\$	10	0	Per day	700	000
Name & Address	s of Employer			Weekly	Monthly	W	reek @\$		er wee	k/Monthly		
ranconcorrect		(SAP SINGES	154E	others								
Occupation		Driving	100		A.I	i	PS		Per da	y/Monthly		+
Section VI		Passe	d Date: 17	Delivery	V2 1		-		1000	977775		+-
D/L Type: Local/			HP 43379	1895783	roulleur	ion ave			0.07			+-
Tel(O)	(R) _								GST			+
	The Party of the Party	'S PARTICUL	and the second of	OR No:	, ,	-			-	JB-TOTAL		
Name (as in I/C)	Lim Sie			Free Petrol Leve	OUT	E	174	1/2	3/4	F		
NRIC/Passport N	S01024	H46 €_Date of		- annum gr	IN		/					
Address:	As above		Age:_	64 First		sm FREE	per day	1	SST	<i>=11.</i>	49	00
			5(1171	nileage is	charges	ble	-		CHARGES	740	1 5
Occupation		Driving	Exp: 27	yrsat	cer	nts per kr	n		OIAL	THANGES	14	1100
Driving Licence N	No:	Passed /	Expiry Date: 30-10	Aug Security	Depos	it:\$				Bank: 00	Be	
D/L Type: Local/i	nt1/Others:	Δ.	Contact No: 4337	CASH/I	ETS/VI	SAMO	AMEXIC	HQ No:	5413	83000	0825	מסט
	о П						Card ID					
	8	-1-	-			-	RBER		-			
	- A									000		
						CHECK	(Subject	10 (351)	3	200		
				Data	Cards	☐ Car	nera Syst	ems 🗆	Hub Ca	p 🗆 Radi	io / CD Car	tridge
	0	1		☐ Jack		☐ Tyre	Opener		Petrol (Cap 🗆 Spar	e Tyre	
							1	17				
				50 1	-		省	18		1 .	11	
INDICATE: A - Accidents	/		1		_	>				4	_	
D - Dents S - Scratches	(D)	0 100		Hirers	ignatur	0:			A	dditional Driv	rer's Signa	ture :
X - Crack	B T	17		SINGAF	ORE U	e Only						
I have read and	agree to the ten	ms and condition	on both sides of this	agreement. If I hav	e presei	nted a c	harge/cre	edit card	for pay	ment. I agree	e that all a	mounts
payable under t made on the	this agreement a charge/credit ca	and for parking and and voucher. All	d traffic infringement information I have	s may be billed to been given BKW	hat aco Rent /	ount and A Car F	d my sign te Ltd	nature al	oove wi	Il be conside with this ag	red to hav	e been is true.
IMPORTANT			Western Committee of the	legal -				C (11 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17		nd howsoever		$\overline{}$
years and b	e holding valid driv	ring licenses and hav	23 years of age and ur re a minimum of 2 year	s regular vehicl						or the use or t		
damages co	osts to be Borne by	the Hirer/the Autho		occur	wner resi ed. Any c	erve the damage t	right not to the car v	replace will be rec	an repla	cement vehicle W authorized	e if an accid workshop.	dent
A service of	narge of \$5 on top of	of a petrol surcharge	urned with petrol level I is payable by the hirer							ne vehicle are the hiner and/o		
No refund for	or early return of ve		be liable for additional	charges 9. The H	st of rem	civing the	offensive	smell or	pet's hair	tank, loss of	00 - 5400.	
			ay, inclusive of CDW ar nours will be charged a	nd/or PAI locker	keys ins	side of ve	hicle, by I	tself, doe	s not cor	estitute a brea ice is called up	kdown and	that
4. Use of the v	rehicle for illegal pu	urpose (For instance	in connection with the	such t	occurrenc	or, the Hi	rer shall be	ear the co	et of suc	ch response at ffice immediat	\$50.00 per	r trip.
5. Vehicle strice	trafficking, smuggli city for Singapore u	ng), is strictly prohib use only and may no	ited. It be driven out of Sing	spore all list	must be	made wi	thin 24 ho	um Fadu	re to con	nply, the hirer thave to be pa	will have to	bome
without prior penalty fee	r written consent of of \$200 in addition	f BKW Rent A Car P at to the appropriate	to Ltd. The hirer is liab insurance top up in the	le for a the ev	ent of an	accident				re that the rad		10.2
of non-discle 6. The hirer an	osure of Malaysia s id/or driver shall be	rsage. responsible for all d	lamages or losses how	soever suffici	car is suf	ficient an	d do not o	trive where	the ver	icle is stall an ear by the hire	d does not t	
caused, all t	traffic violations, fin	es and penalties imp	cosed on the vetycle for ith it's use or operation	12. All pur	tomers' o	data will t	e kept str	ictly confi	dential a	nd is solely us her relating m	ed for the	
The hirer an	dor driver shall be	responsible for all o	taims, damages, losses and cost expense (inc	s. 13.l unde	rstand an		to the pen			on statement		è
Date Out	Time Out	Mileage	Check By		marks					-	> 4	I
22-1-18	1445	26817	kiki						Hirers	Driver Signati	ute	-

Return Of Vehicle: The Hirer Driver Is Required To Sign In The Column 'Signature Of Hirer Driver Failing Which The Day And Time Inserted Below Shall Be Deemed To Be The Day And Time The Vehicle Is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd And The Same Shall Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of The Same And Shall Not Be Challenged Or Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever. And I had cleared my belonging items from the rental vehicle (cashcard, parking coupons, etc)* Date In Time In Mileage Check By Remarks (N) WIS 1110 JUL 01 2702 Hirer's/Driver Signature

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	17 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		16 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,003 Edit Esti		\$\$3,003.00 View Rpt		Pending I Report Cancel Ca	or Survey	
	Main	R	eference	C ci	aim Deta	ils]	Document		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1	9930382	IR.				
Main Claimant:	LIM SIEV	KHOON, ID: S	0105446E							
Vehicle Res	SKX823	SKX8238Y Date of Loss: 18/12/2017 18:00 - :59 [23 Months and 27 Days From LTA Reg Da							te (Man Yr))	
Claim Type	TP / MC	T17120673			Policy/Co Note No.:		5			
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):		SHA5385G		Poi (CI			GA081721/1			
Manager and American					Excess:			T. 1. FEEDATE		
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			ive Pte Ltd (Pand ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	-	The second secon		- Tel: 0300430	1/03084318	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	3						
Adjuster:	25/01/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MOHD TAU	FIKH BIN HAMID] [Final R	pt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w Ali Comp	ose Case Ma	
• 111_5G (• 111_5G (26/10/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (S\$ late Maintained - S late Approved (S\$	KX8238Y -	Claim H	andler: Priya Claim Handler	: Priya	Create New Task	Complet	
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	er As	signed By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKX8238Y (MCT17120673)

[SHA5385G]

TP

LIM SIEW KHOON

Dec 18 2017 6:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per c	age V	4
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[2 961]	Thumbnail	-
1	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/10/18 16:14	General View	o	Load JPG	V
8	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
9	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	
10	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	7.7	Ø
	127/02/02/05/2003			Load JPG	-
11	25/10/18 16:14	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
19	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	50
23	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	120
26	25/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	25/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	25/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
29	25/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	25/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	16/01/18 16:26	EMAIL FROM III DD 16012018.	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/18 16:26	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/01/18 09:06	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	19/12/18 10:56 19/12/18 10:56	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Pho	hotos/Images		3 per page		50
Νa	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	mbnail	Print
6	19/12/18 10:56	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	O Lo	ad PDF	
7	19/12/18 10:56	RENTAL RECEIPT	■ Lo	d PDF	
8	19/12/18 10:56	LOD	1 Lo	od PDF	
Νo	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	mbnail	Print
1	17/01/18 08:56	Singapore Accident Statement	O Lo	ed PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	2002		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it so other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18000970/T1JB3Q2

Date:

19/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

SKX8238Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SHA5385G

Date of Loss:

18/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17120673

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKX8238Y

SR 2WD (M)

MITSUBISHI ASX 2.0 6-CVT, 2.0 ABS D/AIRBAG

Engine No:

4B11QT1823

36050 km

Reg. Date:

Make & Model:

21/12/2015 (Man. Year. 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMFXTGA2WFZC08677

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,959.00	1,613.00	346.00	17.66
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,840.00	1,390.00	2,450.00	63.80
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	5,799.00	3,003.00	2,796.00	48.22
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	405.93	210.21	195.72	48.22
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,204.93	3,213.21	2,991.72	48.22
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$100.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	642.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	3,855.21		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/01/2018

Date Inspected:

22/01/2018 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

(Pandan Gardens) 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Jun 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV MITSUBISHI ASX 2.0 6-CVT 2.0 ABS D/AIRBAG SR 2WD (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore

1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKX8238Y)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*PARKING SENSOR	Not Working	220.00 FS	*220.00 FS
2	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
3	1		*REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER	Not Necessary	220.00 FS	*-FS
4	1		*BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SUPT ,LH	Not Necessary	25.00 FS	*-FS
5	1		*BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SUPT ,RH	Not Necessary	25.00 FS	*-FS
6	1		*COVER ,RR BUMPER	Missing	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
7	1		*FACE,RR BUMPER	Deformed	877.00 FS	*877.00 FS
8	1		*CLIP ,ENG ROOM COVER	Necessary	2.00FS	*2.00 FS
9	1		*MUFFLER ,EXHAUST MAIN	Bent	479.00 FS	*479.00 FS
10	2		*HANGER ,EXHAUST MUFFLER	Not Necessary	46.00 FS	*-FS
F≅Fra	F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.		Total Parts (S\$)	1,959.00	1,613.00	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW REAR BUMPER AND REPAIR END PANEL	New	1,650.00	550.00
2	TO RENEW REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER	New	300.00	0.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BOOT TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	200.00	100.00
4	PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR BUMPER AND END PANEL	New	1,260.00	420.00
5	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	50.00	20.00
6	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	New	200.00	200.00
7	TO APPLY ANTI COROSSION ON AFFECTED PORTION	New	80.00	0.00
8	LABOUR TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	New	100.00	100.00
	Gross Labou	3,840.00	1,390.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >